JELLERIN

Funeral Home & Cremation Service

Breaux Bridge Cecilia Arnaudyville St. Martinville New Iberia
211 Berard St. 2238 Bushville Hwy 314 Landry St. 112 New Market St. 502 Jefferson Terrace Blvd.
Breaux Bridge, LA 70517 Arnaudville, LA 70512 Arnaudville, LA 70512 St. Martinville, LA 70528 New Iberia, LA 70562
337-332-2199 337-667-6464 337-754-5881 337-394-9121 337-365-3331

www.pellerinfuneralhome.com

General Price List
These prices are effective October 13, 2025 and are subject to change without notice.

These goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the items you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will
include a charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in
writing on the statement we provide, describing the funeral goods and services you selected.

Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff Overhead.........cccceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiineecinnennns $2,775.00

Our services include: conducting the arrangement conference; planning the funeral; consulting with family and clergy; shelter of remains; preparing and filing of
necessary notices; obtaining necessary authorizations and permits; coordinating with the cemetery, crematory, or other third parties. In addition, this fee includes
a proportionate share of our basic overhead costs. This fee for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you
select. (This fee is already included in our charges for direct cremations, immediate burials, and forwarding or receiving remains.)

EmDalming.....couiiiiiniiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiititeietitetietetstssssssssstossssscsssessssscansons $1,295.00

Except in certain special cases, embalming is not required by law. Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral arrangements, such as a
funeral with viewing. If you do not want embalming, you usually have the right to choose an arrangement that does not require you to pay for it, such as direct
cremation or immediate burial.

Other Preparation of the Body

Dressing, casketing, and cosmetizing of deceased.........ccceveieiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciinniene, $295.00
Special care of unembalmed remMains. . ........coocevveieirerieieirereeeee e $295.00

Special care of autopsied remains or organ donation reMAINS. ............eeeereeneninenenannnnn. $300.00

Refrigeration (Per day / after 3 days)...........c.ovumiiviiniriiiiiieeeee e $125.00

Post MOrtem reCoNSIIUCIVE SUIZETY ... .c.eveueuireeuenirieienirteteeetereneeteseseeseseseeseseseeneeenes $1200 and up

Transfer of Remains

To the Funeral Home from place of death (within 35 mile radius)........cccoceviiiiiiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiiineieinnnen. $495.00
(beyond this radius we charge $3.00 per mile)

To or from Place of Autopsy Or CIEMAtOTY.........uovuirerninerieeiieeiiteiireaereeeieeenes, $195.00
To or from Houston AIrPOTt. ......ccceueuiririeirieieirteieieteieieteies et $695.00
To or from New Orleans AirPOrt.........c.euiuiueunieinir e $395.00
HEARSE (within 35 mile radits)...ccccieiiiiieiiiieiiiieiiiieieienicssssiossssossssssssssssssscsssssossssosssssses $350.00
(beyond this radius we charge $3.00 per mile)
MOtOTCYCIE HEAISE. ..ottt e $895.00
SPrinter (10-12 PASSENZEI). ... uententtttent et ettt et et et et et et et et eae e eneanenaeneans $295.00
Use of Facilities and Staff for Viewing at Funeral Home..........c.ccccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnn., $595.00
Use of Facility and Staff for Funeral Ceremony at the Funeral Home...........ccccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiniinnn. $595.00
Use of Equipment and Staff for Off-Premise VIewWing.......cccccoceevviiiiniiinininnnnnnin, $800.00
Use of Equipment and Staff for Funeral Ceremony at Other Facility.......................... $595.00
Use of Equipment and Staff for Memorial Service at Other Facility........................... $595.00
Use of Equipment and Staff for Weekend/Holiday Services.........ccccceevvienveenerinvennnennn $495.00
Use of Equipment and Staff for a Graveside Service........c..ccooeiiiiiniiiiiininnenen oo, $595.00
Traditional FUNE Al S@IVICE......cceennnnnneeeeiiiiieeeeeeeerrsssseeeeesssssssseccesssssssscccssssssssecn $6,995.00

Our Traditional Funeral Service includes: Basic Services of Funeral Director & Staff Overhead, Embalming, Dressing,
Casketing, Cosmetizing of Deceased, Transfer of Remains to funeral home from place of death, Hearse, Use of Facilities and Staff for Viewing,
Use of Facilities & Staff for Funeral Ceremony & Use of Equipment and Staff for Graveside Service.



Forwarding Remains to another Funeral Home..........cccoeevuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiinann $4,565.00
Our charge includes: basic services of funeral director and staff; removal of remains; and embalming.
Receiving Remains from another Funeral Home..........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnee, $3,125.00

Our charge includes: basic services of funeral director and staff and hearse (This charge does not include any funeral services or visitation.)

DIrect CremMatiOnS...coueereeereereeereereereeerscessesssessconsesssesscsssesssesscosscsssenscsnsens $2,995.00 to $17,995.00

Our charge for a direct cremation (without ceremony) includes: basic services of funeral director and staff; a proportionate share of overhead costs; removal of
remains, refrigeration, transportation to the crematory and crematory fee. This charge does not include the necessary authorizations or any funeral services or
visitation. If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an alternative container. Alternative containers encase the body and can be made of materials

like fiberboard or composition materials (with or without an outside covering). The containers we provide are cardboard.

A: Direct cremation with container provided by purchaser.................... $2,995.00
B: Direct cremation with an Alternative Cremation Container................ $3,090.00
C: Direct cremation with other container selected from our facility.......... $2,995.00 plus container
(A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.)
Immediate BurialS.......ccoiiieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiietiieeteiencessasseseescesnsscsnsscannsens $4,215.00 to $19,215.00

Our charge for an immediate burial (without ceremony) includes: basic services of funeral director and staff; removal of remains from place of death; Hearse;
transportation to the cemetery; and graveside service.

A: Immediate burial with casket provided by the purchaser................... $4,215.00

(All such containers must meet any applicable state or cemetery requirements.)

B: Immediate burial with casket selected from our facility..................... $4,215.00 plus casket
(A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.)
Tribute Memorial SerViCe....ccceeiiiiiireetteeerereseteersssnsssccecsssssssccssssssssscccsssssssscsssnnse $2,295.00

Our charge for an for the Tribute Memorial Service includes Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff; a proportionate share of overhead costs; gathering
and ceromony or superversion of gathering and ceremony at our facility or another on the same day. This charge does not include an urn, any other merchandise,
and any necessary or requested cash advances.

L0 N S TN $1,850.00 to $15,000.00

(A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.)

ALTERNATIVE CONTAINERS. ...ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicieiinetiatenasenanans $95.00 to $1,795.00
(A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.)

Insurance Filing Fee: When an insurance policy is used to secure funeral expenses.... 4% charge of contract amount.

OPTIONAL ITEMS WHICH MAY BE SELECTED

Acknowledgement Cards (25).........cccoeovvininannnn. $10.00 Life Symbol Corner w/ Plaque........ $95.00
Air Shipping/ Combination Container..................... $295.00 Life Symbol Corner or Medallion.......... $40.00
Basic Register Book.........ccccoceceeninnnne $45.00 Mailing of Cremated Remains................ $195.00
CIOthINg. . oo $225.00 & up Memorial Candle........cccceevvvrereereernnnnn. $30.00
Completion of D.C. and Clerical Work........................ $100.00 Memory Portrait Framed (11x14)........... $125.00
Cremation UmnS...........cooevniveinininnnns $25.00 & up Memory Portrait Reprints (Multiple Size $25,$30 & 50
CruCifiX / CroSS. . .uvuiuieieetaneiieiieieee e, $30.00 & up Morning Advocate/Acadiana Advocate Obitc $350.00 & up
Custom Memory Panel..........................ol. $225.00 Prayer Card Setup when FH not used.... $75.00
Daily Advertiser and Daily World Obituary........... $525.00 & up Prayer Cards (per 100)..................... $25.00
Daily Iberian Obituary...........cc........ $400.00 & up Service Folders (Large)........cccceeveeveennee $175.00
Enclosed Transport Pouch........c.cocecovveiinnenineennn, $150.00 Service Folders (Small).........cccccevveuenenee. $125.00
FlagCase......ovvvviiiiiiiieiieeee $125.00 & up Teche News Obituary........c.ccoenee. $175.00 & up
Laminated Obits(4)........ocveviiiniiiiiiiiniienenene. $20.00 Tribute Package.............cooovviiiiins $95.00 & up
Legacy Memorial USB Drive...............cevvvnnn.n $10.00

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Pellerin Funeral Home will honor all active in-force life and funeral insurance policies, and will file all claim and assignment forms on behalf of
the customer's family. Verification from the insurance company, benefit amount and beneficiary must be obtained at the time of the arrangement
process along with an assignable dollar amount, which will be assigned to Pellerin Funeral Home. If the policy is not assignable, or if there is no
insurance, the entire balance must be paid in full prior to the funeral ceremony. Other methods of payment are cash, check, and credit cards
along with proper identification. Due to extensive time delays, Pellerin Funeral Home will not allow credit for successions or estates waiting to
be settled in order to receive payment on funeral expenses.



Traditional Funeral Service
Our Traditional Funeral Service Package includes the following:

e Basic Services of Funeral Director & Staff Overhead

¢ Embalming

e Dressing, Casketing, Cosmetizing of Deceased

e Transfer of Remains to funeral home from place of death (35 mile radius)
e Hearse (35 mile radius)

e Use of Facilities and Staff for Viewing

e Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Ceremony

e Use of Equipment & Staff for Graveside Service

Total........................... $6995.00

Items not included:

O 1] = AN $
Tribute Package: Guest book, 200 prayer cards, 12 laminated obit cards, video tribute (150 photos),etc....... $
Family Vehicle: ..o e $
Pallbearer VEhiCle: ... ... e e $
Certified Death CertifiCates. ... ....ouutieiii it $
POLICE ESCOITS. ..ttt $
Cemetery Fees, opening/cloSing Srave..........cooviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaieaiaeennnn, $
OrganiSt/PianiSt. . ... ....oouiiiit i $
NTo) (0] 1 S $
CLergy DOnation. . ...ttt ettt et e e $
NEWSPAPET ODILUATY . ..ottt ettt e et et et e e e ee e e neanns $
O LS. . ot $
(@111 P $
O R . $
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f YELLERIN

Funeral Home & Cremation Service

Breaux Bridge
211 Berard St.
Breaux Bridge, LA 70517
337-332-2199

Cecilia
2238 Bushville Hwy
Arnaudville, LA 70512
337-667-6464

Arnaudville
314 Landry St.
Arnaudville, LA 70512
337-754-5881

St. Martinville
112 New Market St.
St. Martinville, LA 70528
337-394-9121

Casket Price List

New Iberia
502 Jefferson Terrace Blvd.
New Iberia, LA 70562
337-365-3331

These prices are effective October 13, 2025 and are subject to change without notice.

Disclaimer of Warranties: Pellerin Funeral Home makes no representation or warranties regarding caskets. The only

warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connection with caskets and/or containers sold are the express written

warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers thereof. Pellerin Funeral Home hereby expressly disclaims all

warranties expressed or implied, relating to the caskets and/or containers, including, but not limited to, the implied
warranties merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

Venetian
Primrose Bronze
DaVinci

Aegean
Renaissance Rose
Greyson

Silver Pearl
Golden Sand
Silver Sapphire
Golden Platinum
Silver Platinum
Tapestry Rose
Silver Claret
Golden Grante
Golden Midnight
Opal

Wiynter Grey 28
Neopolitan
Hercules 32
Primrose

Onyx

Platinum
Huntington Green
Merlot 28
Huntington Green
Carnation

Revere Silver
Neopolitan Blue
Midnight

Auburn

480z Bronze
320z Bronze
320z Bronze
320z Bronze
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel

Metal Caskets

Champagne Velvet
Moss Pink Velvet
Champagne Velvet
Champagne Velvet
Moss Pink Velvet
Silver Velvet
Ivory Velvet
Champagne Velvet
Silver Velvet
Eggshell Velvet
Ivory Velvet

Moss Pink Velvet
Ivory Velvet
Champagne Velvet
Champagne Velvet
Silver Velvet
Silver Velvet
Silver Velvet
Ivory Crepe

Moss Pink Crepe
Silver Velvet
Ivory Velvet
Champagne Velvet
Champagne Velvet
Champagne Velvet
Ivory Velvet

Ivory Velvet

Ivory Velvet

Ivory Velvet
Champagne Velvet

$15,000.00
$11,250.00
$11,250.00
$10,600.00

$7,450.00
$7,450.00
$6,595.00
$6,095.00
$6,095.00
$5,995.00
$5,695.00
$5,695.00
$5,350.00
$5,350.00
$5,350.00
$4,750.00
$4,650.00
$4,350.00
$4,895.00
$4,250.00
$4,250.00
$4,250.00
$4,250.00
$4,250.00
$4,050.00
$4,050.00
$4,050.00
$4,050.00
$4,050.00
$4,050.00



Desert Sand
Granite
Athena

Sand 28
Primrose 28
Mercury
Hercules 28
Revere Silver

Graytone
Apollo Copper

Paragon
Premier
Pembroke
Imperial
Warren
Barnett
Fireside
Woodhaven
Dominion
Weldon- 27
Trenton
Last Supper Pieta
Syracuse
Bailey
Clifton

Lyra Natural
Hadley

Shaker Pine
Brockton Rental
Artisan Vista
Standard
Minimum

18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel

Rosetan Crepe
Rosetan Crepe
Moss Pink Crepe
Rosetan Crepe

20 Gauge Steel Moss Pink Crepe
18 Gauge Steel Ivory Crepe
20 Gauge Steel Ivory Crepe
20 Gauge Steel Ivory Crepe
20 Gauge Steel Silver Crepe
20 Gauge Steel-NG Rosetan Crepe
Wood Caskets
Mahogany Champagne Velvet
Mahogany Champagne Velvet
Cherry Champagne Velvet
Mahogany Champagne Velvet
Oak Champagne Velvet
Hardwood Oatmeal Duck Cloth
Oak Oatmeal Duck Cloth
Pecan Champagne Velvet
Hardwood Rosetan Crepe
Hardwood Rosetan Crepe
Hardwood Veneer Rosetan Crepe
Hardwood Rosetan Crepe
Hardwood Champagne Velvet
Hardwood Veneer Khaki Linwood
Hardwood Rosetan Crepe

Specialty/Alternative Containers

Hardwood
Hardboard
Hardboard
Oak

Reinforced Fiberboard

Hardboard
Cardboard

Rosetan Crepe
Rosetan Crepe
Ivory Crepe
Rosetan Crepe
Crepe

No Interior
No Interior

(Alternative Containers Are Not Intended for Burial Use.)

$3,895.00
$3,795.00
$3,595.00
$3,450.00
$3,450.00
$3,350.00
$3,150.00
$2,650.00

$2,250.00
$1,850.00

$12,650.00
$10,295.00
$9,350.00
$8,395.00
$5,950.00
$5,095.00
$4,750.00
$4,750.00
$4,650.00
$4,550.00
$4,550.00
$4,495.00
$4,495.00
$3,650.00
$3,050.00

$1,795.00
$1,350.00
$1,050.00
$850.00
$595.00
$495.00
$95.00
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