

Breaux Bridge 211 Berard St.

Breaux Bridge, LA 70517 337-332-2199 Cecilia

2238 Bushville Hwy Arnaudville, LA 70512 337-667-6464 Arnaudville

314 Landry St. Arnaudville, LA 70512 337-754-5881 St. Martinville

112 New Market St. St. Martinville, LA 70528 337-394-9121 New Iberia

502 Jefferson Terrace Blvd. New Iberia, LA 70562 337-365-3331

\$6,995.00

www.pellerinfuneralhome.com

General Price List

These prices are effective October 13, 2025 and are subject to change without notice.

These goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the items you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide, describing the funeral goods and services you selected.

Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff Overhead..... \$2,775.00 Our services include: conducting the arrangement conference; planning the funeral; consulting with family and clergy; shelter of remains; preparing and filing of necessary notices; obtaining necessary authorizations and permits; coordinating with the cemetery, crematory, or other third parties. In addition, this fee includes a proportionate share of our basic overhead costs. This fee for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. (This fee is already included in our charges for direct cremations, immediate burials, and forwarding or receiving remains.) Embalming..... Except in certain special cases, embalming is not required by law. Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral arrangements, such as a funeral with viewing. If you do not want embalming, you usually have the right to choose an arrangement that does not require you to pay for it, such as direct cremation or immediate burial. Other Preparation of the Body Dressing, casketing, and cosmetizing of deceased. \$295.00 Special care of unembalmed remains..... \$295.00 Special care of autopsied remains or organ donation remains..... \$300.00 Refrigeration (Per day / after 3 days)..... \$125.00 Post mortem reconstructive surgery.... \$1200 and up Transfer of Remains To the Funeral Home from place of death (within 35 mile radius)..... \$495.00 (beyond this radius we charge \$3.00 per mile) To or from Place of Autopsy or Crematory..... \$195.00 To or from Houston Airport. \$695.00 To or from New Orleans Airport..... \$395.00 HEARSE (within 35 mile radius)..... \$350.00 (beyond this radius we charge \$3.00 per mile) Motorcycle Hearse.... \$895.00 Sprinter (10-12 passenger)..... \$295.00 Use of Facilities and Staff for Viewing at Funeral Home..... \$595.00 Use of Facility and Staff for Funeral Ceremony at the Funeral Home. \$595.00 Use of Equipment and Staff for Off-Premise Viewing. \$800.00 Use of Equipment and Staff for Funeral Ceremony at Other Facility..... \$595.00 Use of Equipment and Staff for Memorial Service at Other Facility..... \$595.00 Use of Equipment and Staff for Weekend/Holiday Services.... \$495.00 Use of Equipment and Staff for a Graveside Service..... \$595.00

Traditional Funeral Service.....

Forwarding Remains to another Funeral Ho	ome		•••••	. \$4,565.00
e		or and staff; removal of remains; a	C	
Receiving Remains from another Funeral H	ome	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	. \$3,125.00
Our charge includes: basic services of funeral di	rector and staff and hea	arse (This charge does not include	any funeral serv	ices or visitation.)
Direct Cremations		•••••	\$2	,995.00 to \$17,995.00
Our charge for a direct cremation (without ceremony) incl remains, refrigeration, transportation to the crematory an- visitation. If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you of like fiberboard or composition material	d crematory fee. This c can use an alternative c	harge does not include the necessar ontainer. Alternative containers en	ry authorizations case the body an	or any funeral services or d can be made of materials
A: Direct cremation with container	r provided by pu	rchaser	\$2,995.00	
B: Direct cremation with an Altern	native Cremation	Container	\$3,090.00	
C: Direct cremation with other cor (A complete price list will be pro		~	\$2,995.00	plus container
Immediate Burials	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••	\$4	,215.00 to \$19,215.00
Our charge for an immediate burial (without ceremony) i trans		of funeral director and staff; removery; and graveside service.	val of remains fro	om place of death; Hearse;
A: Immediate burial with casket p	rovided by the pu	ırchaser	\$4,215.00	
(All such containers must meet any ap	oplicable state or ceme	tery requirements.)		
B: Immediate burial with casket se (A complete price list will be pro	vided at the funeral ho	me.)	\$4,215.00	plus casket
Tribute Memorial Service Our charge for an for the Tribute Memorial Service includ and ceromony or superversion of gathering and ceremony and are superversion.	es Basic Services of the	e Funeral Director and Staff; a proper on the same day. This charge doe	ortionate share	
CASKETS			\$1	,850.00 to \$15,000.00
(A complete price list will be pro-				
ALTERNATIVE CONTAINERS				\$95.00 to \$1,795.00
(A complete price list will be pro Insurance Filing Fee: When an insurance	-		aharga of an	ntraat amaunt
-	_	CH MAY BE SELECTE	-	nti act amount.
Acknowledgement Cards (25)	\$10.00	Life Symbol Corner w/ P		\$95.00
Air Shipping/ Combination Container	\$295.00	Life Symbol Corner or M	•	. \$40.00
Basic Register Book	\$45.00	Mailing of Cremated Ren	nains	. \$195.00
Clothing	\$225.00 & up	Memorial Candle		
Completion of D.C. and Clerical Work	\$100.00	Memory Portrait Framed	(11x14)	\$125.00
Cremation Urns	\$25.00 & up	Memory Portrait Reprints	s (Multiple Size	\$25, \$30 & 50
Crucifix / Cross	\$30.00 & up	Morning Advocate/Acadian	a Advocate Obit	\$350.00 & up
Custom Memory Panel	\$225.00	Prayer Card Setup when	DTT . 1	. \$75.00

PAYMENT OPTIONS

\$400.00 & up

\$125.00 & up

\$150.00

\$20.00

\$10.00

Prayer Cards (per 100).....

Service Folders (Large).....

Service Folders (Small).....

Tribute Package.....

Teche News Obituary.....

\$25.00

\$175.00

\$125.00

\$175.00 & up

\$95.00 & up

Daily Advertiser and Daily World Obituary......... \$525.00 & up

Daily Iberian Obituary.....

Flag Case.....

Enclosed Transport Pouch.....

Laminated Obits(4).....

Legacy Memorial USB Drive.....

Pellerin Funeral Home will honor all active in-force life and funeral insurance policies, and will file all claim and assignment forms on behalf of the customer's family. Verification from the insurance company, benefit amount and beneficiary must be obtained at the time of the arrangement process along with an assignable dollar amount, which will be assigned to Pellerin Funeral Home. If the policy is not assignable, or if there is no insurance, the entire balance must be paid in full prior to the funeral ceremony. Other methods of payment are cash, check, and credit cards along with proper identification. Due to extensive time delays, Pellerin Funeral Home will not allow credit for successions or estates waiting to be settled in order to receive payment on funeral expenses.

Traditional Funeral Service

Our Traditional Funeral Service Package includes the following:

- Basic Services of Funeral Director & Staff Overhead
- Embalming
- Dressing, Casketing, Cosmetizing of Deceased
- Transfer of Remains to funeral home from place of death (35 mile radius)
- Hearse (35 mile radius)
- Use of Facilities and Staff for Viewing
- Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Ceremony
- Use of Equipment & Staff for Graveside Service

Total	\$6995.00
Items not included:	
Casket:	\$
Tribute Package: Guest book, 200 prayer cards, 12 laminated obit cards, video tribute (150 photos), etc	\$
Family Vehicle:	\$
Pallbearer Vehicle:	\$
Certified Death Certificates	\$
Police Escorts.	\$
Cemetery Fees, opening/closing grave.	\$
Organist/Pianist.	\$
Soloist	\$
Clergy Donation	\$
Newspaper Obituary	\$
Flowers	\$
Other	\$
Other	\$
Total	\$



CREMATION PACKAGE OPTIONS

EFFECTIVE FEBUARY 2, 2025	Legacy Life Celebration with Cremation	Memorial Service/Life Celebration	Private Goodbye with Cremation	Direct Cremation
Basic Service of Funeral Director & Staff	>	\bigcirc	②	\bigcirc
Transfer of remains to funeral home	>	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	②
Crematory Fee	>	>	\bigcirc	②
Direction & Supervisor of Funeral/Memorial Service	>	\bigcirc		
Use of facility for visitation or set up for off-site visitation	I or 2 days	I or 2 days	ID VIEW 30 minutes, 6 family members	
Other preparation of the body	>			
Embalming	>			
Hearse	>			
Cremation Casket				
Alternative Container (\$95 & Up-Necessary for Cremation)				
Urn (\$25 & up)				
Tribute Package: Guestbook, 12 laminated cards, 200 prayer cards & video tribute				
Coroner's Authorization Fee				
	\$6,930	84,690	84,290	\$2,995



Breaux Bridge 211 Berard St. Breaux Bridge, LA 70517 337-332-2199

Cecilia 2238 Bushville Hwy 337-667-6464

Arnaudville 314 Landry St. 337-754-5881

St. Martinville 112 New Market St. 337-394-9121

New Iberia 502 Jefferson Terrace Blvd. Arnaudville, LA 70512 Arnaudville, LA 70512 St. Martinville, LA 70528 New Iberia, LA 70562 337-365-3331

Casket Price List

These prices are effective October 13, 2025 and are subject to change without notice.

Disclaimer of Warranties: Pellerin Funeral Home makes no representation or warranties regarding caskets. The only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connection with caskets and/or containers sold are the express written warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers thereof. Pellerin Funeral Home hereby expressly disclaims all warranties expressed or implied, relating to the caskets and/or containers, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

Metal Caskets

Venetian	48oz Bronze	Champagne Velvet	\$15,000.00
Primrose Bronze	32oz Bronze	Moss Pink Velvet	\$11,250.00
DaVinci	32oz Bronze	Champagne Velvet	\$11,250.00
Aegean	32oz Bronze	Champagne Velvet	\$10,600.00
Renaissance Rose	Stainless Steel	Moss Pink Velvet	\$7,450.00
Greyson	Stainless Steel	Silver Velvet	\$7,450.00
Silver Pearl	Stainless Steel	Ivory Velvet	\$6,595.00
Golden Sand	Stainless Steel	Champagne Velvet	\$6,095.00
Silver Sapphire	Stainless Steel	Silver Velvet	\$6,095.00
Golden Platinum	Stainless Steel	Eggshell Velvet	\$5,995.00
Silver Platinum	Stainless Steel	Ivory Velvet	\$5,695.00
Tapestry Rose	Stainless Steel	Moss Pink Velvet	\$5,695.00
Silver Claret	18 Gauge Steel	Ivory Velvet	\$5,350.00
Golden Grante	18 Gauge Steel	Champagne Velvet	\$5,350.00
Golden Midnight	18 Gauge Steel	Champagne Velvet	\$5,350.00
Opal	18 Gauge Steel	Silver Velvet	\$4,750.00
Wynter Grey 28	18 Gauge Steel	Silver Velvet	\$4,650.00
Neopolitan	18 Gauge Steel	Silver Velvet	\$4,350.00
Hercules 32	20 Gauge Steel	Ivory Crepe	\$4,895.00
Primrose	18 Gauge Steel	Moss Pink Crepe	\$4,250.00
Onyx	18 Gauge Steel	Silver Velvet	\$4,250.00
Platinum	18 Gauge Steel	Ivory Velvet	\$4,250.00
Huntington Green	18 Gauge Steel	Champagne Velvet	\$4,250.00
Merlot 28	18 Gauge Steel	Champagne Velvet	\$4,250.00
Huntington Green	20 Gauge Steel	Champagne Velvet	\$4,050.00
Carnation	20 Gauge Steel	Ivory Velvet	\$4,050.00
Revere Silver	20 Gauge Steel	Ivory Velvet	\$4,050.00
Neopolitan Blue	20 Gauge Steel	Ivory Velvet	\$4,050.00
Midnight	20 Gauge Steel	Ivory Velvet	\$4,050.00
Auburn	20 Gauge Steel	Champagne Velvet	\$4,050.00

Desert Sand	18 Gauge Steel	Rosetan Crepe	\$3,895.00		
Granite	18 Gauge Steel	Rosetan Crepe	\$3,795.00		
Athena	18 Gauge Steel	Moss Pink Crepe	\$3,595.00		
Sand 28	20 Gauge Steel	Rosetan Crepe	\$3,450.00		
Primrose 28	20 Gauge Steel	Moss Pink Crepe	\$3,450.00		
Mercury	18 Gauge Steel	Ivory Crepe	\$3,350.00		
Hercules 28	20 Gauge Steel	Ivory Crepe	\$3,150.00		
Revere Silver	20 Gauge Steel	Ivory Crepe	\$2,650.00		
Graytone	20 Gauge Steel	Silver Crepe	\$2,250.00		
Apollo Copper	20 Gauge Steel-NG	Rosetan Crepe	\$1,850.00		
	Wood Caskets				
Paragon	Mahogany	Champagne Velvet	\$12,650.00		
Premier	Mahogany	Champagne Velvet	\$10,295.00		
Pembroke	Cherry	Champagne Velvet	\$9,350.00		
Imperial	Mahogany	Champagne Velvet	\$8,395.00		
Warren	Oak	Champagne Velvet	\$5,950.00		
Barnett	Hardwood	Oatmeal Duck Cloth	\$5,095.00		
Fireside	Oak	Oatmeal Duck Cloth	\$4,750.00		
Woodhaven	Pecan	Champagne Velvet	\$4,750.00		
Dominion	Hardwood	Rosetan Crepe	\$4,650.00		
Weldon- 27	Hardwood	Rosetan Crepe	\$4,550.00		
Trenton	Hardwood Veneer	Rosetan Crepe	\$4,550.00		
Last Supper Pieta	Hardwood	Rosetan Crepe	\$4,495.00		
Syracuse	Hardwood	Champagne Velvet	\$4,495.00		
Bailey	Hardwood Veneer	Khaki Linwood	\$3,650.00		
Clifton	Hardwood	Rosetan Crepe	\$3,050.00		
Specialty/Alternative Containers					
Lyra Natural	Hardwood	Rosetan Crepe	\$1,795.00		
Hadley	Hardboard	Rosetan Crepe	\$1,350.00		
Shaker Pine	Hardboard	Ivory Crepe	\$1,050.00		
Brockton Rental	Oak	Rosetan Crepe	\$850.00		
Artisan Vista	Reinforced Fiberboard	Crepe	\$595.00		
Standard	Hardboard	No Interior	\$495.00		
Minimum	Cardboard	No Interior	\$95.00		

(Alternative Containers Are Not Intended for Burial Use.)